
COORDINATOR EMAIL

Shonna Trinch strinch@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Hunter Johnson hujohnson@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Michael Puls mpuls@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor

Advisor

Cell & Molecular Biology (BS) Co-Coordinator Nathan Lents nlents@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coordinator Jason Rauceo jrauceo@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Sandra Swenson sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Kumar Ramansenthil kramansenthil@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Christopher Church cchurch@jjay.cuny.edu

Evan Mandery emandery@jjay.cuny.edu

Criminal Justice (BS) Anila Duro aduro@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Simone Martin-Howard smartin-howard@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Jana Arsovska (Fall 2022) jarsovska@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator TBD (Sp 23)

Advisor

Advisor

Marta -Laura Haynes mhaynes@jjay.cuny.edu

Maria R. Volpe mvolpe@jjay.cuny.edu

Jay Hamilton jhamilton@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Rita Taveras rtaveras@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Patrice Schiano Dial pschianodial@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Paul Kearns pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

John Staines jstaines@jjay.cuny.edu

Robert Till rtill@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Jill Grose-Fifer jgrose-fifer@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Preeti Chauhan pchauhan@jjay.cuny.edu

Economics (BS)

Fraud Examination & Financial Forensics 

(BS)

Emergency Services Administration (BS)   

English (BA)

Fire Science (BS)

Forensic Psychology (BA)

Computer Science and Information Security 

(BS)

Criminal Justice (BA) Crime Control and Prevention

Criminal Justice Management (BS)

Criminology (BA)

Deviance, Crime and Culture (BA)  

Dispute Resolution Cert

MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF UNDERGRADUATE MAJORS/MINOR COORDINATORS 

2020-2021
Major Coordinators

PROGRAM

Anthropology (BA)

Applied Mathematics: Data Science & 

Cryptography (BS)



Coordinator Jennifer Rosati jrosati@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Sandra Swenson sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu

Gender Studies (BA) Coordinator Olivera Jokic ojokic@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Matt Perry mperry@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Edward Paulino epaulino@jjay.cuny.edu

Humanities and Justice (BA) Coordinator Stephen Russell srussell@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Katherine Stavianopoulos kstavrianopoulos

Advisor Betty Taylor bltaylor@jjay.cuny.edu

International Criminal Justice (BA) Coordinator Veronica Michel vmichel@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Caitlin Garcia cagarcia@jjay.cuny.edu

Karen Okamoto kokamoto@jjay.cuny.edu

Brian Montes bmontes@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Cood/ Advisor James Cauthen jcauthen@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Cood/ Advisor Jean Carmalt jcarmalt@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Cood/ Advisor Jamie Longazel jlongazel@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Cood/ Advisor Katie Zuber kzuber@jjay.cuny.edu

Maxwell Mak mmak@jjay.cuny.edu

Amie Macdonald amacdonald@jjay.cuny.edu

Jon Shane jshane@jjay.cuny.edu

Arthur Storch astorch@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-Cood/ Advisor James Cauthen jcauthen@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coord/ Advisor Jean Carmalt jcarmalt@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coord/ Advisor Jamie Longazel jlongazel@jjay.cuny.edu

Co-coord/ Advisor Katie Zuber kzuber@jjay.cuny.edu

Coodinator Judy-Lynne Peters jleters@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Yvonne Purdie ypurdie@jjay.cuny.edu

Robert McCrie, Spring rnccrie@jjay.cuny.edu

Lou Kontos (Fall 2022) lkontos@jjay.cuiny.edu

Coordinator Jayne Mooney (Spring 2024) jmooney@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor

Sociology (BA)

Legal Studies (BA) (not admitting new students)

Philosophy (BA)

Police Studies (BS)

Political Science (BA)             

Public Administrations  (BS)             

Security Management (BS)

Forensic Science (BS)

Global History (BA)

Human Services and Community Justice (BS)

Library

Latin American and Latinx Studies (BA)

Law and Society (BA)

Forensic Psychology (BA)



Coordinator and 

Advisor, Fall 23 Maria Julia Rossi mrossi@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator and 

Advisor, Spring 24 Aida Martinez-Gomez amartinez-gomez@jjay.cuny.edu

Coordinator Shu-Yuan (Demi) Cheng shcheng@jjay.cuny.edu

Advisor Sandra Swenson sswenson@jjay.cuny.edu

Spanish (BA)

Toxicology (BS)


